Churchill Junior High  School
18 Norton Road
Principal East Brunswick, NJ 08816 Assistant Principals
Matthew N. Hanas Phone: (732)-613-6800 Fax: (732)-257-0087 Jen Cunningham
 www.ebnet.org Ian Evanovich
Alexia DeLuca
Excellence in Academics, Athletics and the Arts
October 24, 2025

pricing of $35 is in effect through December 31, 2025. After December 31, the price will
increase to $40. Go to yearbookordercenter.com and enter the Churchill Junior High School
order code 4712.
5. Calendars:
a. CJHS Calendar of Events
b. EBPS District Calendar of Events
c. EBPS One-Page School Year Calendar
Sincerely,
Matthew N. Hanas